



HELP TREMONT THRIVE – Walkabout Tremont Sponsorship Opportunities

THANK YOU for supporting Walkabout Tremont! Your support*:

- Keeps the event going the second Friday of each month
- Livens up the streets with pop-up vendors and unique (paid) performers
- Helps pay for security, which is required by Cleveland
- Allows for monthly promotions via press releases, social media, and printed materials
- Brings crowds to Walkabout the second Friday every month and builds awareness, bringing them back throughout the month

Sponsorship Options

	Street Performer Sponsor: \$250
	Sign placed by the performer during a specific month acknowledging your business (Presented by YOUR
	NAME), recognition on the monthly event flyer and in social media
	Hosting Sponsor (for one month): \$500
	Your location will be the "home base" for one Walkabout Tremont night, with a musician out front and recognition on the monthly event flyer and in social media
	Summer Presenting Sponsor: \$1,500
	Logo on signage, flyers, webpage, social media and mention in press releases during summer months
	(June 9, July 14 and August 11)
	Donation: \$50, \$100, \$150
BUSINESS NAME	
CON	TACT NAME PHONE
EMA	IL
Pleas	e return this form with your payment to your Walkabout Tremont contact or Tremont West, who

Please return this form with your payment to your Walkabout Tremont contact or Tremont West, who acts as Walkabout's fiscal agent. Make check payable to:

Tremont West Development Corporation 2406 Professor Ave Cleveland, OH 44113

*NOTE: Walkabout Tremont is run by committed neighborhood volunteers with the support of Tremont West and Tremont businesses. The volunteers and Tremont West receive no compensation.

CONTACT: Brad Hauber

bhauber@therightword.biz or 216-410-5990

